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Группа № 1    13:00    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 2
СЛИНЬКО Арина САР  1  1  V V4 V  1 0.500 -9 17 4
КИРЬЯНОВА Анаста САМ  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 27 3
СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ  3  4  2  V  V  3 0.333 -3 22 5
ГРИНЮК Ольга САР  4  3  3  1  4  1 0.000 -13 16 7
ЯКУРНОВА София КИР  1  4  3  4  V  1 0.167 -11 18 6
ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Группа № 2    13:00    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕРГОУСОВА Софь САР  0  1  3  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
СЕДОВА Арина САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
НЕБРОЕВА Арина САР  V  1  4  4  2  1 0.167 -11 17 6
ЧИРКОВА Марина КИР  V  2  3  V  4  V 0.500 0 24 4
КОМШИЛОВА Веро НИЖ  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 27 3
БАТРАКОВА Елизав ТАТ  V  2  4  V  4  4 0.333 2 24 5

Группа № 3    13:00    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 2
СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ  V  3  4  3  4  V 0.333 -4 24 6
ИШМУРАТОВА Кир САМ  4  V  4  3  3  3 0.167 -6 22 7
ШИРОКОВА Анна САР  2  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 -6 21 4
ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 -1 22 3
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ  2  4  V  4  V  2 0.333 -3 22 5

Группа № 4    13:00    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНЕНКО Ангелина САР  2  3  2  V  2  3 0.167 -9 17 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 1
РАСТОРГУЕВА Анн СВЕ  V  4  V  V  3  4 0.500 2 26 4
ЧЕХА Полина САР  V  3  4  1  2  2 0.167 -10 17 7
АХИЯРОВА Амира БАШ  3  1  2  V  1  V 0.333 -7 17 5
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ V3  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 26 2
ГОЛОВИНА София САМ  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 27 3

Группа № 5    13:00    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИНОГРАДОВА Ана САР  V  4  V V1 1  V 0.667 6 21 3
НЕСТЕРЕНКО Анна ОРБ  0  2  3  3  0  4 0.000 -18 12 7
СИДОРОВА Екатери САМ  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 9 23 2
ДЕМЬЯНЕЦ Зоя САР  1  V  0  1  2  1 0.167 -18 10 6
ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ  0  V V2  V  V  1 0.667 4 18 4
ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1
УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ  4  V  1  V V4 3 0.500 1 22 5
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Группа № 6    13:00    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР  4  4  3  4  2  V 0.167 -5 22 6
МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ V4  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 28 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатер САР  2  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 -6 20 4
ВАРЛАМОВА Викто САМ  3  V  1  4  4  3 0.167 -9 20 7
ИХАЯТДИНОВА Ка ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 4 26 3
ШАНТАЛОВА Анаст НИЖ  2  2  1  4  V  V 0.333 -8 19 5

Группа № 7    13:00    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТИШЕВА Дарья САР  4  1  2  V  2  3 0.167 -11 17 7
КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР  V  4  3  V  2  3 0.333 -3 22 5
ВАЗЫХОВА Зарина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 1
КАЛАШНИКОВА Ар САР  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 7 24 2
ТУКТАМЫШЕВА А БАШ  3  3  4  2  V  V 0.333 -6 22 6
ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ  V V3 V  2  4  V 0.667 2 24 3
РЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  1 V3  4  4 0.500 -1 22 4

Группа № 8    13:00    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СПИРИДОНОВА Ал САР  2  3  2  V  V  1 0.333 -9 18 6
САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 0 23 3
АРХИПОВА Майя САР  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ  4  2  2  V  V  4 0.333 -3 22 5
ДОМРАЧЕВА Ксения КИР  4  0  4  0  1  V 0.167 -15 14 7
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ V4  4  4  3  V  4 0.333 -1 24 4

Группа № 9    13:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ  1  4  1  V  V 0.400 -7 16 5
ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 2 20 3
ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 23 2
КОРОТКОВА Софья САР  1  4  V  4  V 0.400 -2 19 4
ШЕПЕЛЁВА Домини БАШ  3  4  1  V  4 0.200 -7 17 6

Группа № 10    13:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЮРКОВА Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 27 3
СМУТИНА Александ ОРБ  1  3  2  V  2  1 0.167 -13 14 6
МИРОНОВА Анастас СВЕ  1  3  0  2  2  2 0.000 -16 10 7
НАФИКОВА Аделин БАШ  2  2  0  V V3  V 0.500 -6 17 4
ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ  0  1  2  V V3 4 0.333 -8 15 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
3 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
4 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 1.000 12 30 квалифицирован
5 ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
6 АРХИПОВА Майя САР 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
7 МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
8 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
9 ВАЗЫХОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован

10 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
11 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
12 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
13 СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован
14 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
15 СЕДОВА Арина САМ 0.833 7 28 квалифицирован
16 КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован
17 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован
18 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.667 9 23 квалифицирован
19 АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован
20 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
21 КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
22 КОМШИЛОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
23 ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
24 ГОЛОВИНА София САМ 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован
25 ИХАЯТДИНОВА Камила ТАТ 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
26 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
27 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
28 ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.667 0 23 квалифицирован
29 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.600 5 23 квалифицирован
30 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
31 РАСТОРГУЕВА Анна СВЕ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
32 УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
33 ЧИРКОВА Марина КИР 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
34 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
34 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
36 ШИРОКОВА Анна САР 0.500 -6 21 квалифицирован
37 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР 0.500 -6 20 квалифицирован
38 НАФИКОВА Аделина БАШ 0.500 -6 17 квалифицирован
39 СЛИНЬКО Арина САР 0.500 -9 17 квалифицирован
40 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
41 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
42 БАТРАКОВА Елизавета ТАТ 0.333 2 24 квалифицирован
43 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован
44 КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
44 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
44 ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
44 РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
48 СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ 0.333 -4 24 квалифицирован
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49 ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
50 АХИЯРОВА Амира БАШ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
51 ШАНТАЛОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
52 ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицирован
53 СПИРИДОНОВА Алина САР 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
54 ШЕПЕЛЁВА Доминика БАШ 0.200 -7 17 квалифицирован
55 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 0.167 -5 22 квалифицирован
56 ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ 0.167 -6 22 квалифицирован
57 ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ 0.167 -9 20 квалифицирован
58 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 0.167 -9 17 квалифицирован
59 ЧЕХА Полина САР 0.167 -10 17 квалифицирован
60 ЯКУРНОВА София КИР 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
61 НЕБРОЕВА Арина САР 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
61 ПЕТИШЕВА Дарья САР 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
63 СМУТИНА Александра ОРБ 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
64 ДОМРАЧЕВА Ксения КИР 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
65 ДЕМЬЯНЕЦ Зоя САР 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
66 ГРИНЮК Ольга САР 0.000 -13 16 выбывший
67 МИРОНОВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.000 -16 10 выбывший
68 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Анна ОРБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
69 ДЕРГОУСОВА Софья САР 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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